
RESULTS

Women 10m Platform
Preliminary

23 JUN 2023 - 10:00

REFEREE SCHLEPPS Holger ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 1 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 2 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 3 GOLOVAN Anatoliy JUDGE 3 DAW Yehia

JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen

JUDGE 5 BECKER Norman JUDGE 5 CHANDYRIAN Maria

JUDGE 6 THORSEN Anna Maja JUDGE 6 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 7 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann

RESERVE BANUELOS Ricardo RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive DD Judge's Score Dive Total Points
Code Birth No. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Points Behind

1 CHENG Eden Vivian Ho-Chi GBR 02 DEC 2002

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 55.50 55.50
407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40 117.90

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 40.00 157.90
207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 232.15

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 299.35

2 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.40 62.40
107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 119.40
407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 57.60 177.00
205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 58.00 235.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 299.00 0.35

3 WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 65.60
107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 116.60
205B 2.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.75 167.35

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.80 220.15
5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.60 285.75 13.60

4 BIRCH Robyn Natalie GBR 10 JAN 1994

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 67.20 67.20
205B 2.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 30.45 97.65
407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 155.25
107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 61.50 216.75

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.80 277.55 21.80

5 GILLET Jade Jacqueline FRA 30 JAN 2001

107C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.05 58.05
6241B 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.65 110.70
305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 37.80 148.50
405B 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 57.40 205.90

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.40 276.30 23.05

6 PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 57.60 111.60
205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.90 172.50
305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 47.60 220.10

5152B 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 50.75 270.85 28.50

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty

 DIVW10M---------------PREL000100--_73E 1.0 FRI 23 JUN 2023  11:33    Page 1



7 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 51.80
107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 49.50 101.30
407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.00 141.30
205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 69.60 210.90

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 57.60 268.50 30.85

8 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

5253B 3.2 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 57.60
107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 113.10
205B 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.70 150.80
407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 208.40

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.60 266.00 33.35

9 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 40.50
6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 59.20 99.70

205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 56.55 156.25
407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 40.00 196.25

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 258.65 40.70

10 MUSCALU Nicoleta ROU 08 JUL 2003

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 52.50
407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.60 102.10

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 161.30
6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 54.40 215.70

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 255.60 43.75

11 MC GING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001

405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 58.80 58.80
6243D 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 40.00 98.80

305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 160.40
205B 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 47.85 208.25

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 46.40 254.65 44.70

12 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.00 58.00
6243D 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 48.00 106.00

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 46.40 152.40
305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 204.20

5253B 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 247.40 51.95

13 CARVAJAL SAN MIGUEL Ana ESP 03 SEP 2006

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 42.00
305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.80 86.80
107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 42.00 128.80
205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 65.25 194.05
407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 36.80 230.85 68.50

14 LUNDIN Amanda Sonja SWE 17 MAR 2005

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.20 46.20
624B 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 P 33.60 79.80

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 128.80
405B 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 176.40
205B 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.95 221.35 78.00

15 CARCU Ioana Andreea ROU 26 OCT 2005

405B 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 42.00
6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.80 94.80
5152B 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 47.85 142.65

105B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 31.05 173.70
301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 207.90 91.45

16 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

301B 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 40.85
105B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.30 89.15
405C 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.50 126.65
614B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.40 171.05

5251B 2.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 206.15 93.20

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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17 PATRIKA Dzeja Delanija LAT 22 JUL 2001

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 28.50 82.50
614B 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 118.50
407C 3.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 30.40 148.90

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 51.20 200.10 99.25

18 ZAKARYAN Alisa ARM 06 SEP 2007

5152B 2.9 3.0 3.5 1.5 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 23.20 23.20
624B 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 52.60
205B 2.9 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 24.65 77.25
107B 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 18.00 95.25
301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 123.75 175.60

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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